JAKE JAND

COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR

First Semester
ENG-119
ENG-120
PHY-110
CHM-111
MAT-118
ART-250
MUS-229
PSY-274
EDU-100

Second Semester
ENG-121
BIO-100

HIS-155

HIS-156
EDU-190
MAT-218

SECOND YEAR
First Semester
COM-111
EDU-190
MAT-129
MAT-130
ECO-231
ECO-232
POS-160

Second Semester
GEO-140
ESC-102
PED-172

HIS-153

EDU-103
EDU-200
EDU-210

LIT-150

Composition | Pathway * or
Composition | *

Concepts of Physics OR

Concepts of Chemistry

Math for Elementary Teachers | * A
Understanding Art OR
Understanding Music

Child Development #

Introduction to Education #
SEMESTER TOTAL

Composition Il *

Bio Science |

History of the U.S. | OR

History of the U.S. Il

Introduction to Special Education
Math for Elementary Teachers Il * A
SEMESTER TOTAL

Introduction to Speech Communication
Introduction to Special Education
College Algebra Pathway*

College Algebra *

Principles of Economics | (Macro) OR
Principles of Economics Il (Micro)
American National Government
SEMESTER TOTAL

World Geography

Weather and Climate

Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child
History/Culture of Third World
Teaching/Learning w/ Technology OR
Educational Psychology OR
Diversity/Schools & Societies
Children’s Literature

SEMESTER TOTAL

TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
to
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION: GRADES 1-6

Hours

3.0
3.0
3.0
16.0

Hours
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
15.0

3.0
4.0
2.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
18.0
68.0



Notes:

Must have a C or better in all courses.
* Prerequisites

A # complete both courses prior to transfer.

Lake Land College Contact ® Andrea Bright, Counselor ® abright4082@lakelandcollege.edu

lllinois State University Contact ® Kelli Appel * (309) 438-8768 e ksappel@IllinoisState.edu

Reviewed by AB 02/2025

The information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student’s
responsibility to contact ISU for important information about admittance, application procedures, pre-
admission testing and timeline for consideration.



mailto:abright4082@lakelandcollege.edu
https://education.illinoisstate.edu/faculty-staff/profile/?ulid=ksappel
tel:(309)%20438-8768
mailto:ksappel@IllinoisState.edu




	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

