

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

to

ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY ELEMENTARY EDUCATION: GRADES 1-6

FIRST YEAR

First Semester		Hours
ENG-119 ENG-120	Composition I Pathway * or Composition I *	3.0
PHY-110 CHM-111	Concepts of Physics OR	4.0
MAT-118	Concepts of Chemistry Math for Elementary Teachers I * ^	3.0
ART-250 MUS-229	Understanding Art OR Understanding Music	3.0
PSY-274	Child Development #	3.0
EDU-100	Introduction to Education # SEMESTER TOTAL	3.0 19.0
Second Semester		
ENG-121	Composition II *	3.0
BIO-100 HIS-155	Bio Science I History of the U.S. I OR	4.0
HIS-156	History of the U.S. II	3.0
EDU-190 MAT-218	Introduction to Special Education Math for Elementary Teachers II * ^	3.0 3.0
	SEMESTER TOTAL	16.0
SECOND YEAR		
First Semester COM-111	Introduction to Speech Communication	Hours 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190	Introduction to Speech Communication Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway*	
COM-111	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR	3.0 3.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro)	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160 Second Semester GEO-140 ESC-102 PED-172	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL World Geography Weather and Climate Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160 Second Semester GEO-140 ESC-102 PED-172 HIS-153 EDU-103	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL World Geography Weather and Climate Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child History/Culture of Third World Teaching/Learning w/ Technology OR	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160 Second Semester GEO-140 ESC-102 PED-172 HIS-153 EDU-103 EDU-200	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL World Geography Weather and Climate Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child History/Culture of Third World Teaching/Learning w/ Technology OR Educational Psychology OR	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160 Second Semester GEO-140 ESC-102 PED-172 HIS-153 EDU-103	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL World Geography Weather and Climate Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child History/Culture of Third World Teaching/Learning w/ Technology OR Educational Psychology OR Diversity/Schools & Societies Children's Literature	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0
COM-111 EDU-190 MAT-129 MAT-130 ECO-231 ECO-232 POS-160 Second Semester GEO-140 ESC-102 PED-172 HIS-153 EDU-103 EDU-200 EDU-210	Introduction to Special Education College Algebra Pathway* College Algebra * Principles of Economics I (Macro) OR Principles of Economics II (Micro) American National Government SEMESTER TOTAL World Geography Weather and Climate Bsc Act Elem/Sec Child History/Culture of Third World Teaching/Learning w/ Technology OR Educational Psychology OR Diversity/Schools & Societies	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0

Notes:

Must have a C or better in all courses.

* Prerequisites

^ # complete both courses prior to transfer.

Lake Land College Contact • Andrea Bright, Counselor • <u>abright4082@lakelandcollege.edu</u> Illinois State University Contact • Kelli Appel • (309) 438-8768 • ksappel@IllinoisState.edu Reviewed by AB 02/2025

The information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student's responsibility to contact ISU for important information about admittance, application procedures, preadmission testing and timeline for consideration.